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Order  No __________                                                      Date_______________ 

Office Order 
Mentor-Mentee List 

 

It is hereby directed that the following faculties are working as a mentor with their concerned 
assigned students of 2nd Semester – 2025 (Summer), with effect from 09-01-2026. 
 
NAME OF THE MENTOR: KUSUM BEHERA, GUEST FACULTY (PHYSICS) 
Civil Engineering 

SL REGD NO STUDENT NAME 

1 F25112001001 Akash Kumar Bhuyan 

2 F25112001003 Bhagaban Bhuyan 

3 F25112001004 Bhagyashri Sadangi 

4 F25112001005 Bhumika Raita 

5 F25112001006 Bidhusmita Sabar 

6 F25112001007 Biswajit Polei 

7 F25112001008 Biswajit Sundaray 

8 F25112001009 Chandan Moharana 

9 F25112001011 Chintada Padma 

10 F25112001012 Debananda Nayak 

11 F25112001014 Dilleswar Pradhan 

12 F25112001015 Ganesh Behera 

13 F25112001017 Hemant Biswal 

14 F25112001018 Ispita Beero 

15 F25112001019 Jalandhar Sabar 

16 F25112001020 Kadinti Ganesh 

17 F25112001021 Kshetra Mohan Adha 

18 F25112001022 Lazar Mallik 

19 F25112001023 Manas Ranjan Nahak 

20 F25112001024 Manash Ranjan Sahu 

21 F25112001025 Mandala Yogi 

22 F25112001026 Manoranjan Sahu 

23 F25112001027 Muddadi Sravanti 

24 F25112001029 Nemalapuri Chittibabu 

25 F25112001030 Netaji Patro 

26 F25112001031 Om Purohit 

27 F25112001032 Padda Yuvaraj 

28 F25112001033 Panthulu Hariprasad 

29 F25112001034 Pasinipilli Akash 

30 F25112001035 Pradeep Pal 

 
NAME OF THE MENTOR: G.KARTIK, GUEST FACULTY (MATHEMATICS) 

31 F25112001036 Prasanna Kumar Jena 
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32 F25112001037 Praveen Kumar Raita 

33 F25112001038 Preetilata Jena 

34 F25112001040 Rahul Pradhan 

35 F25112001041 Rajesh Bisoyi 

36 F25112001042 Rishika Nayak 

37 F25112001043 Rohit Karada 

38 F25112001044 Rudra Rusingh 

39 F25112001046 Sambit Kumar Gantayat 

40 F25112001047 Sameer Kumar Parida 

41 F25112001048 Saroj Kumar Parida 

42 F25112001049 Sesapu Ugendar 

43 F25112001050 Shailesh Singha Samanta 

44 F25112001051 Siba Nayak 

45 F25112001052 Soumyasree Mishra 

46 F25112001053 Subham Dalai 

47 F25112001054 Subham Gouda 

48 F25112001055 Subhankar Sahu 

49 F25112001056 Subransu Dandasena 

50 F25112001057 Suman Bisoyi 

51 F25112001058 Sumit Kumar Tarasia 

52 F25112001059 Tejeswara Anant 

53 F25112001060 Thalithiri Geetanjali 

54 F25112001061 Ubaini Sabar 

55 F25112001062 Udit Narayan Mahapatra 

56 F24112001060 Swati Mali 

57 F24112001063 Vanajaxi Mali 

 
Electrical Engineering 

SL REGD NO STUDENT NAME 

1 F25112002001 Abhijit Kar 

2 F25112002002 Abhisek Mallik 

3 F25112002004 Ajit Gamango 

4 F25112002005 Ajit Kumar Khora 

5 F25112002006 Ajit Muduli 
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NAME OF THE MENTOR: PITABASA PANDA, GUEST FACULTY (CHEMISTRY) 

 
6 F25112002007 Beera Phalguna Rao 

7 F25112002008 Bhimo Pradhan 

8 F25112002009 Budumuru Manikanta 

9 F25112002010 Chandrakanta Mallik 

10 F25112002011 Chinmay Kandalu 

11 F25112002012 Chintu Sustri 

12 F25112002013 Deepak Kumar Sahoo 

13 F25112002014 Devi Prasad Panda 

14 F25112002016 Ekalavya Behera 

15 F25112002017 Elamanchi Sai Kumar 

16 F25112002018 Gedela Sudhir 

17 F25112002019 Himansu Sethi 

18 F25112002020 Jasobanta Kundu 

19 F25112002021 Jugal Swain 

20 F25112002023 Laxmikant Mohanty 

21 F25112002024 Madia Rohit 

22 F25112002025 Mangi Keshava Rao 

23 F25112002026 Milan Gouda 

24 F25112002027 Mohan Mahapatro 

25 F25112002028 Nabaghan Parida 

26 F25112002029 Nagarambelli Pusparaj 

27 F25112002030 Narayana Kudumba 

28 F25112002031 Nayak Dipak Pradip 

29 F25112002032 Om Prakash Das 

30 F25112002033 Partha Sethy 

31 F25112002034 Pasanipilli Susmitha 

32 F25112002035 Preetika Rani Patro 

33 F25112002036 Raj Pani 

34 F25112002037 Rajendra Behera 

35 F25112002038 Rajesh Behera 
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NAME OF THE MENTOR: SANJEEB KUMAR MAHARANA, GUEST LAB ASST. 

36 F25112002039 Rajesh Behera 

37 F25112002040 Rajesh Kumar Nandi 

38 F25112002041 Rallapalli Lakshmi Narayana Murthy 

39 F25112002042 Rama Kingal 

40 F25112002043 Ratho Subham 

41 F25112002045 S.K Abdul Razzak 

42 F25112002046 Saheb Das 

43 F25112002047 Sai Kumar Goudo 

44 F25112002048 SAI PRASADA DAS 

45 F25112002049 Sameer Bhuyan 

46 F25112002051 Sanjaya Kumar Barado 

47 F25112002052 Shubhankar Kulhari 

48 F25112002053 Shuvaranjan Sahu 

49 F25112002054 Sonu Saranga 

50 F25112002056 Suraj Das 

51 F25112002057 Swagat Kumar Mandal 

52 F25112002058 Tanmay Kumar Giri 

53 F25112002059 Temburu Nithin 

54 F25112002060 Tivadana Jagadish 

55 F25112002061 Tofan Sethy 

 
Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering 
 

SL REGD NO STUDENT NAME 

1 F25112003001 ABHIJEET PRADHAN 

2 F25112003002 Abhiram Goya 

3 F25112003003 Aditya Kumar Sethi 

4 F25112003004 Arabinda Bira 

5 F25112003005 Ashirwad Patnaik 

6 F25112003006 Ayush Kumar Panda 

7 F25112003007 Binit Kumar Limma 

8 F25112003008 Debashis Sabar 

9 F25112003009 Devi Prasad Satapathy 

10 F25112003010 E Dhanalaxmi 
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NAME OF THE MENTOR : PRAGYAN PARAMITA SWAIN, LECTURER STAGE-I (PHYSICS) 

11 F25112003011 Hai Srikant 

12 F25112003012 Hari Gobinda Bajubandha 

13 F25112003013 Jadumani Kudumba 

14 F25112003016 Kanhai Lal Panda 

15 F25112003017 Kartik Behera 

16 F25112003019 Kunal Pradhan 

17 F25112003020 Lakojju Ramkrishna 

18 F25112003021 Monalisha Mishra 

19 F25112003023 Niranjan Goya 

20 F25112003024 Pritisha Datta 

21 F25112003025 Rahul Khanja 

22 F25112003026 Ravada Manobhiram 

23 F25112003027 Sai Behera 

24 F25112003029 Smith Raita 

25 F25112003030 Smruti Rekha Malik 

26 F25112003031 Sunil Kumar Sahu 

27 F25112003032 Umadevi Maharana 

 
Mechanical Engineering 

SL REGD NO STUDENT NAME 

1 F25112004001 Alijingi Dinesh 

2 F25112004002 Anshuman Biswal 

3 F25112004003 Ashutosh Swain 

4 F25112004004 Bellani Vanu Prasad 

5 F25112004005 Birupakshya Bhuyan 

6 F25112004006 Bishnupriya Singh 

7 F25112004007 BISRAM MALIK 

8 F25112004008 Bommali Saikumar 

9 F25112004009 Chandan Biswal 

10 F25112004010 Chitranshu Jena 

11 F25112004011 Dasharathi Murmu 

12 F25112004012 Debadatta Jena 

13 F25112004013 Diliston Gomango 
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NAME OF THE MENTOR: SISIRA KUMAR KAPAT, LECTURER STAGE-II (CSE) 

14 F25112004014 Dipal Bhuyan 

15 F25112004015 Dunna Sai 

16 F25112004016 Ghanashyam Biswal 

17 F25112004017 Gopawalasa Gupteswar 

18 F25112004018 Gunasagar Barik 

19 F25112004019 Harish Dey 

20 F25112004020 Hudhaya Kiran Gamango 

21 F25112004021 Jagannath Biswal 

22 F25112004022 Jansen Parichha 

23 F25112004023 Laxmi Narayan Behera 

24 F25112004024 Mandala Chandu 

25 F25112004025 Manik Mohan Rao 

26 F25112004026 Mukala Girish 

27 F25112004027 Nandigam Manikanta 

28 F25112004028 Nokku Manikantha 

29 F25112004029 Pailu Sumith 

30 F25112004030 Prabhash Appato 

31 F25112004031 Pradeep Choudhury 

32 F25112004032 Prakash Pradhan 

33 F25112004033 Pranay Pattanayak 

34 F25112004034 Pratap Jena 

35 F25112004035 Priyam Rout 

36 F25112004036 Puppala Kishor 

37 F25112004037 Rahul Pradhan 

38 F25112004038 Raju Kumar Goudo 

39 F25112004039 Reddy Balakrishna 

40 F25112004040 Regidi Krishna Rao 

41 F25112004041 Rohit Gouda 

42 F25112004042 Rohit Kumar Naik 

43 F25112004043 Sagar Goudo 
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Sindhuja Panigrahi, Guest Lecturer (Electrical) 

44 F25112004044 Sai Behera 

45 F25112004045 Sainu Ganesh 

46 F25112004046 Sairam Sahu 

47 F25112004047 Sakthi Pradhan 

48 F25112004048 Sambit Sahoo 

49 F25112004049 Samira Majhi 

50 F25112004050 Sanjibit Limma 

Manorama Padhy, Guest Lecturer (ETC) 
51 F25112004051 Satish Choudhury 

52 F25112004052 Shiba Prasad Patro 

53 F25112004053 Sonu Malana 

54 F25112004054 Soumya Ranjan Malik 

55 F25112004055 Suman Ratha 

56 F25112004056 SUMIT MALLIK 

57 F25112004057 Sumit Pradhan 

Aswin Pradhan, Guest Lecturer (Mechanical) 
58 F25112004058 Syam Dikhit 

59 F25112004059 Tamada Adarsh 

60 F25112004060 Tamada Kumar Swamy 

61 F25112004061 Tekkali Ram Charan 

62 F25112004062 Tevadana Surya 

63 F25112004063 Trinath Badaghara 

64 F25112004064 Vaddi Tejeswar Rao 

 
HOD 

Dept. of Math & Science 
Memo No ……………………….. // Date………………………. 
Copy to Notice Board (Institution/Boys & Girls Hostel/Institution Website) for information of 1st 
Semester-2025(S) students. 

HOD 
            Dept. of Math & Science 

Memo No ……………………….. // Date………………………. 
Copy to all the concerned mentors / Academic Co-ordinator / all HoDs / Hostel Superintendent 
(Boy's & Girl's Hostel) for information and necessary action. All the mentors are requested to 
maintain the records of personal & academic details and all the tests / events / incidents. 
 

 
HOD 

            Dept. of Math & Science 


